
Ambroise Elbow Orthosis  Order Form

PO#:

 Phone: 800-521-2192  Fax: 248-588-4555 BeckerOrthopedic.com 574 Robbins Dr. Troy, MI 48083

PATIENT INFORMATION

ORDER INFORMATION

Facility: 

Clinician:

Address: 

City: 

State/Province/Region:

Country:

Phone (Office):

Fax:

Phone (Cell):

Zip:

PRACTIONER SHIPPING INFORMATION

Email:

Patient:

Diagnosis:

Age: Sex: Height: Weight:

Specify Side: Left Right

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

Wilmer Carrying Orthosis (Prefabricated)

Wilmer Carrying Orthosis (Custom)

Wilmer Elbow Orthosis 
(free for swing, locking at 35º or 90º position)

*Requires photos for fabrication. Please contact CFAB customer service if Alignment Stickers are needed.
CFABcustomerservice@beckerorthopedic.net

Photo Measurement 
Instructional Video

Triple Mode Arm Orthosis* 
(Custom)

Wilmer Carrying Orthosis 
Standard Unit

Wilmer Carrying Orthosis 
Wrist-Free Unit

Wilmer Carrying Orthosis 
Hands-Free Unit

choose one
Adult

With hand support
Children’s

Flexion
Extension

Standard
With hand support

Supination/Pronation (wrist)
With hand support

Size Normal Large

Forearm
Length

23-29cm
(9-11.4in)

23-29cm
(9-11.4in)

Forearm
Circ.

28-24cm
(11-13.4in)

23-29cm 
(9-11.4in)

Normal
Large

Size




